MPX4250A
Rev 7, 1/2009
Freescale Semiconductor
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2006-2009. All rights reserved.
Pressure
+
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
Manifold Absolute Pressure Sensor

• Durable Epoxy Unibody Element or Thermoplastic Small Outline, Surface Mount Package
• Ideal for Non-Automotive Applications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name
Package
Options
Case
No.
# of Ports Pressure Type
Device Marking
None Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Small Outline Package (MPXA4250A Series)
MPXA4250A6U Rail 482 • • MPXA4250A
MPXA4250AC6U Rail 482A • • MPXA4250A
MPXA4250AC6T1 Tape and Reel 482A • • MPXA4250A
Unibody Package (MPX4250A Series)
MPX4250A Tray 867 • • MPX4250A
MPX4250AP Tray 867B • • MPX4250A
Series